
David Kuskowski
Associate Vice President for

Enrollment Management
dkuskow@clemson.edu

864-656-5297

Reagan Blondeau
Associate Registrar

breagan@clemson.edu
864-656-2431

Cal Becker
Associate Registrar

bcalvin@clemson.edu
864-656-2174

Sherri Hilley
Operations Assistant

sherrih@clemson.edu
864-656-2175

Devin Brothers
Assistant Registrar

brothe5@clemson.edu
864-656-0866

Helen Langley
Operations Assistant
helenl@clemson.edu

864-656-2716

Leah Geer
Operations Assistant
lhgeer@clemson.edu

864-656-2185

VACANT
IT Services Specialist

VACANT
Associate Registrar for

Operations

Cindy Lazear
Assistant Registrar for

Athletic Process
clazear@clemson.edu

864-656-2174

Tracy Stancil
Operations Assistant
tstanci@clemson.edu

864-656-2174

Teresa Holbrooks 
Operations Assistant

tdholbr@clemson.edu
864-656-2185

Danielle Nesbitt
Enrolled Student Services

Coordinator (GR)
qhunter@clemson.edu

864-656-5339

Shannon Coker
Enrolled Student Services

Coordinator (GR)
coker7@clemson.edu

864-656-5341

Dana Boggs
Enrolled Student Services

Coordinator (UG)
danab@clemson.edu

864-656-2174

Carissa Patterson
Enrolled Student Services

Coordinator (UG)
carissp@clemson.edu

864-656-2400

Jenny Keaton
(Starts June 3)

Enrolled Student Services
Coordinator (UG)

Debbie Race
Assistant Registrar for

Scheduling
drace@clemson.edu

864-656-3616

Anna Davis
Scheduling Coordinator
gdavis4@clemson.edu

864-656-2305

Kelly McDavid
Web Developer

mcdavid@clemson.edu
864-656-5282

VACANT
SIS Coordinator

Shannon Clark
Catalog Manager

clark4@clemson.edu
864-656-3616

Melissa Speary
DegreeWorks Business

Analyst
mspeary@clemson.edu

Donna Barrett
DegreeWorks Business

Analyst/Team Lead
dbarret@clemson.edu

864-656-0494

Leslie Youngblood
DegreeWorks Business

Analyst
lyoungb@clemson.edu

864-656-5466

VACANT
Business Analyst

Emily Bloxdorf-Torrence
Assistant Registrar and

Director of VA Compliance
ebloxdo@clemson.edu

864-656-5280

ON LEAVE
MaryFrances Bomar

Enrollment Counselor
maryfrm@clemson.edu

864-656-2171

Jennifer Abbatiello
Administrative Assistant
jabbati@clemson.edu

864-656-2172

Records & Registration

Joy McJunkin
VA Educational

Benefits Coordinator
nmcjunk@clemson.edu

864-656-5280

Lindsay Hobbs 
(Starts June 17)

Scheduling Analyst

Rock McCaskill
Interim University Registrar 

cmccask@clemson.edu
864-656-2171

VACANT - NEW FTE 
DegreeWorks Business

Analyst


